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Position

Sunset Principal
Sunset Teacher
Sunset Teacher
Sunset Teacher
Sunset Teacher
Sunset Teacher
Sunset Teacher
Sunset Teacher
Sunset Teacher
Sunset Teacher
Sunset Teacher
Sunset Teacher
Sunset Teacher
Sunset Teacher
Sunset Teacher
Sunset Teacher
Sunset Teacher

Sunset Teacher

Sunset Spec Day Cl Severe

Sunset Science
Sunset Teacher
Sunset Teacher
Sunset Teacher
Sunset Teacher
Sunset Teacher
Sunset Teacher
Sunset Teacher
Sunset Teacher
Sunset Science
Office Specialist

Sunset Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Department

Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary

Sunset Elementary

Total Wages
$110,998
$87,480
$85,860
$85,178
$82,774
$82,594
$81,702
$80,675
$79,682
$79,598
$79,393
$79,243
$78,107
$77,766
$77,350
$76,991
$76,961
$76,767
$75,557
$71,728
$71,308
$71,263
$69,994
$67,251
$66,955
$64,992
$62,924
$61,230
$54,631
$52,994
$50,290



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Sunset Teacher

Sunset Teacher

Sunset Spec Day Cl Severe
Custodian

Office Specialist

Library Media Specialist
Sunset Teacher

Sunset Resource Specialist
Para educator

Certificated Sub

Special Ed Aide

Special Ed Aide

Special Ed Aide

Para educator

Special Ed Aide

Special Ed Aide

Special Ed Aide

Sunset Teacher

Special Ed Aide

Donation

Special Ed Aide

Para educator
Classified/Temporary Subs
Head Custodian |

Special Ed Aide
Classified/Temporary Subs
Instr.Specialist Computer Lab
Para educator

Special Ed Aide
Instr.Specialist & Pe Speciali
Classified/Temporary Subs
Classified/Temporary Subs

Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary

Sunset Elementary

$49,242
$45,502
$44,713
$39,182
$38,365
$35,644
$31,189
$29,846
$28,837
$28,280
$26,459
$22,786
$22,740
$22,660
$22,639
$22,628
$22,587
$21,887
$21,189
$16,843
$16,828
$16,782
$16,535
$14,388
$13,807
$13,000
$12,429
$12,343
$10,970

$9,531

$8,051

$7,531



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

Instr.Specialist & Pe Speciali
Classified/Temporary Subs
Classified/Temporary Subs
Classified/Temporary Subs
Classified/Temporary Subs
Special Ed Aide

Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary
Sunset Elementary

Sunset Elementary

$4,699
$4,609
$4,235
$2,685
$2,554

$554



